STATE OF MINNESOTA

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, WARREN SPANNAUS, Attorney General of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of authority vested in me by statute, have constituted and appointed

RICHARD W. JOHNSON

of Minneapolis, Minnesota, as Special Counsel to the Attorney General on April 8, 1971, for the purpose of rendering all necessary legal work in connection with the preparation of, trial, and disposition of the case entitled State Board of Medical Examiners vs. Richard E. Olson, et al. He shall receive as a fee for all such necessary legal work the sum of Twenty Dollars (\$20.00) per hour to be paid out of the funds of the Minnesota State Board of Chiropractic Examiners.

Dated at St. Paul, Minnesota, this ____ day of April, 1971.

WARREN SPANNAUS Attorney General

STATE OF MINNESOTA)

SS

COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

I, RICHARD W. JOHNSON, do hereby solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Minnesota and faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Special Counsel to the Attorney General to the best of my judgment and ability, so help me, God.

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this 64 day of May

1971.

LYNNAE ARNOLD

Naty Public, Hennepin County, Minn, My Gemmission Expires Oct. 1, 1977.

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED

TERMINATION OF APPOINTMENT OF SPECIAL ATTORNEY

with the preparation of, trial, and disposition of the case entitled State Board of Medical Examiners vs. Richard E. Ols	
entitled State Board of Medical Examiners vs. Richard E. Ols) (a
entitled State Board of Medical Examiners vs. Richard E. Olset al.	
et al.	on,
그리고 중요하는 시간 사람들은 사람이 그는 말을 다 가는 그 가는 그는 사람들이 살아왔다.	
is hereby terminated.	
수에 가는 물소가 하는 것으로 보는 사람이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되는 사람이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되었다. 사람이 있습니다. 그는 사람이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되었다. 그는 사람이 되었다.	
Executed in St. Paul, Minnesota, this 5th day of	

RECEIVED

WARREN SPANNAUS Attorney General

> NOV1 0 1975 SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATION DIVISION

22680